29 Tennant St. Welshpool	 P +61 8 9258 7884	 sales@dascosupplygroup.com.au
Western Australia 6106	 F +61 8 9463 6364	 www.dascosupplygroup.com.au
Your Auto Electrical Supplier
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBERS
DESCRIPTION
Low profile mini blade fuses. Perfect for automotive applications.
Comes in blister packs of 5 or packs of 50.
Blister Pack & Bulk Pack
Assortment Kit
Low Profile Mini Fuses
Sold in Packs of 5 & 50
Current Rating •	 2 Amp - 30 Amp (based on part numbers) Dimensions •	 11mm L x 9mm H
Blister Pack
(5) Part Number.
50 Pack
Part Number.
Current
Rating
Colour Description
52505BL 52505 •	 5 Amp •	 Tan •	 5 Amps tan low profile mini blade fuse. Comes in a pack of 50 or blister pack of 5.
52507BL 52507 •	 7.5 Amps •	 Brown •	 7.5 Amps brown low profile mini blade fuse. Comes in a pack of 50 or blister pack of 5.
52510BL 52510 •	 10 Amps •	 Red •	 10 Amps red low profile mini blade fuse. Comes in a pack of 50 or blister pack of 5.
52515BL 52515 •	 15 Amps •	 Blue •	 15 Amps blue low profile mini blade fuse. Comes in a pack of 50 or blister pack of 5.
52520BL 52520 •	 20 Amps •	 Yellow •	 20 Amps yellow low profile mini blade fuse. Comes in a pack of 50 or blister pack of 5.
52525BL 52525 •	 25 Amps •	 White •	 25 Amps white low profile mini blade fuse. Comes in a pack of 50 or blister pack of 5.
52530BL 52530 •	 30 Amps •	 Green •	 5 Amps tan low profile mini blade fuse. Comes in a pack of 50 or blister pack of 5.
Assortment Kit
Part Number.
Comprises Description
52500BL •	 1 x 52505 (5A), 1 x 52510 (10A), 1 x 52515 (15A), 1 x 52520 (20A), 1 x 52525 (25A) •	 Low profile mini blade fuse assortment kit.